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FARE INFORMATION

US coins and $1, $5 — dollar bills are accepted;
fareboxes do not make change

CASH FARES:

BaseFare-............................. $1.50
Base Half Fare - ..................... $0.75
BusPlusFare-......................... $2.00
BusPlus Half Fare - ................. $1.00

Navigator Smart Card and Mobile App Fares:

Pay As You Go Fare - $1.30 for each of the first
three rides, while the fourth and up are free for the
rest of the day.

Pay As You Go Half Fare - $0.65 for each of the
first three rides, while the fourth and up are free for
the rest of the day.

Frequent Rider - $65 for unlimited rides for
31 consecutive days from the first day of use.

Frequent Rider Half Fare - $32.50 for unlimited
rides for 31 consecutive days from the first
day of use.

Citizens age 65 and over, disabled individuals,
Medicare card holder, and veterans are entitled
to ride for half fare on CDTA’s fixed route service.
A valid Half Fare Navigator card is required when
paying half fare on the bus.

Children 46” and under ride free when
accompanied by a fare paying adult.

CDTA’s policy is to be fully compliant with Title VI
of the 1964 Civil Right Act, which states that no
one shall be excluded from participation in, denied
the benefits of or discriminated against due to race,
color, or national origin. Members of public may
request information on this policy or file a Title VI
complaint thru CDTA’s website @ www.cdta.org or
by calling 518-482-8822.

Please arrive at the bus stop at least
5 minutes early.
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www.cdta.org

Amsterdam/Sch’dy
via Route 5

Via Guy Park Ave/Division St,
E. Main St, Scotia, and
Downtown Sch’dy

Schedule

www.cdta.org 518-482-8822

518-482-8822




Eastbound Westbound
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MONDAY - FRIDAY MONDAY - FRIDAY

709a 710a 715a 718a 722a 742a T747a 757a 602a 605a 607a 625a 629a ... ... 632a 638a
809a 810a 815a 818a 822a 842a 847a 857a 650a 654a 657a 715a 720a S-725a S-730a 740a 746a
909a 910a 915a 918a 922a 942a 947a 957a 802a 806a 809a 827a 832a ... ... 836a 843a
1009a 1010a 1015a 1018a 1022a 1042a 1047a 1057a 902a 906a 909a 927a 932a ... ... 936a 943a
1109a 1110a 1115a 1118a 1122a 1142a 1147a 1157a 1002a 1006a 1009a 1027a 1032a ... ... 1036a 1043a
1209p 1210p 1215p 1218p 1222p 1242p 1247p 1257p 1102a 1106a 1109a 1127a 1132a  ..... ... 1136a 1143a
1249p 1250p 1255p 1258p 102p 122p 127p  137p 1202p 1206p 1210p 1228p 1233p ... ... 1237p  1244p
149p 150p 155p 158p 202p 222p 227p 237p 102p 106p 110p 129p 134p ... .. 138p 145p
259p 300p 305p 308p 312p 332p 337p 347p 154p 158p 202p 221p 226p S-231p S-236p  246p 253p
349p 350p 355p 358p 402p 423p 429p 439p 242p 247p 251p 310p 315p ... . 319p 326p
449p 450p 455p 458p 502p 523p 528p  538p 352p 357p 401p 420p 425p ... L 429p 436p
549p 550p 555p 558p 602p 623p 628p 637p 442p 447p 451p 510p 515p ... ... 519p 526p
649p 650p 655p 658p 701p 721p 725p 733p 542p 547p 550p 609p 614p  ..... ... 618p 625p
749p 750p 755p 758p 801p 820p 824p 831p 642p 647p 650p 709p 14p ... ... 718p 725p
849p 850p 855p 857p 900p 918p 921p  927p 742p 745p 748p 807p 812p ... ... 815p 822p

S = Trip Will Not Run When School Is Not In Session



